
OACA Executive Committee 

 

President Martha Ward Caney Valley mward@caneyvalleyschool.org 

1st Vice President John Foley Burns Flat-Dill City foleyj@bfdc.k12.ok.us  

2nd Vice President Jon Robertson Preston jon.robertson@preston.k12.ok.us   

Treasurer Adam Carr Bridge Creek acarr@bridgecreek.k12.ok.us 

Secretary David Powell Norman dpowell@normanps.org  

 

OACA Executive Committee District Representatives 

District 1 Martin Emery McAlester memery@mcalester.k12.ok.us  

District 2 Julie Bruner Latta jbruner@latta.k12.ok.us  

District 3 Chuck Siegman Tuttle csiegman@tuttleschools.info  

District 4 John Foley Burns Flat-Dill City foleyj@bfdc.k12.ok.us 

District 5 Mandi Foutch Seiling mfoutch@seiling.k12.ok.us 

District 6 Shannon Tisdale Lomega shannon@lomega.k12.ok.us  

District 7 Jeremy Avery Morris javery@morrisschools.net  

District 8 Kam Cochran Kansas kam@kansasps.com  

 

OSSAA Leadership 

OSSAA Mike Clark OSSAA Staff Member mclark@ossaa.com  

OSSAA India Graham OSSAA Staff Member igraham@ossaa.com  

OSSAA Amy Hurst OSSAA Advisor ahurst@rose.edu 

OACA President Martha Ward Caney Valley mward@caneyvalleyschool.org  

Class A Roger Gossen (through 2024) Kremlin-Hillsdale gossenr@kremlin.k12.ok.us 

Class 2A John Foley (through 2025) Burns Flat-Dill City foleyj@bfdc.k12.ok.us  

Class 3A Jon Robertson (through 2026) Preston jon.robertson@preston.k12.ok.us  

Class 4A Melinda Wallace (through 2026) Plainview mwallace@plainview.k12.ok.us  

Class 5A Lacey Turner (through 2025) Noble lturner@nobleps.com  

Class 6A David Powell (through 2024) Norman dpowell@normanps.org  



 


